HUYETT.COM  •  785-392-3017
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs, and grades subject to change without notice. © 2015 G.L. Huyett
37
Description
Prefix	 Material/Finish
How to Identify
For detailed specifications and tolerances, visi t Huyett.com.
How to Identify
Headless – Grooved
1.	 Verify grooves on each end.
2.	 Measure diameter (A).
3.	 Measure effective length (C).
4.	 Find the part in the chart below.
These pins are used in applications with high lateral forces and are
desgined to be held in place by E-clips inserted into the grooves on
each chamfered end. See "E-clips," page 124.
E A
F
B
C
HLPG	 =	 Low Carbon Steel, Zinc Clear
HLPGS	 =	 Stainless Steel, Plain
Material/finish combinations may not be available in all sizes.
Item Number
(A)
Outside Diameter
+.000/-.030"
(C)
Effective Length
+.020/-.000"
(B)
Overall Length
+.050/-.025"
(E)
Groove Diameter
(F)
Groove Width
+.002/-.000"
PREFIX-0187-0750 .188" (3/16) .750" (3/4) 1.031" (1-1/32) .147" .029"
PREFIX-0187-1000 .188" (3/16) 1.000" (1) 1.281" (1-9/32) .147" .029"
PREFIX-0187-1250 .188" (3/16) 1.250" (1-1/4) 1.531" (1-17/32) .147" .029"
PREFIX-0187-1500 .188" (3/16) 1.500" (1-1/2) 1.781" (1-25/32) .147" .029"
PREFIX-0250-0750 .250" (1/4) .750" (3/4) 1.031" (1-1/32) .210" .029"
PREFIX-0250-1000 .250" (1/4) 1.000" (1) 1.281" (1-9/32) .210" .029"
PREFIX-0250-1250 .250" (1/4) 1.250" (1-1/4) 1.531" (1-17/32) .210" .029"
PREFIX-0250-1500 .250" (1/4) 1.500" (1-1/2) 1.781" (1-25/32) .210" .029"
PREFIX-0312-0750 .313" (5/16) .750" (3/4) 1.094" (1-3/32) .250" (1/4) .029"
PREFIX-0312-1000 .313" (5/16) 1.000" (1) 1.344" (1-11/32) .250" (1/4) .029"
PREFIX-0312-1250 .313" (5/16) 1.250" (1-1/4) 1.594" (1-19/32) .250" (1/4) .029"
PREFIX-0312-1500 .313" (5/16) 1.500" (1-1/2) 1.844" (1-27/32) .250" (1/4) .029"
PREFIX-0375-1000 .375" (3/8) 1.000" (1) 1.344" (1-11/32) .303" .039"
PREFIX-0375-1250 .375" (3/8) 1.250" (1-1/4) 1.594" (1-19/32) .303" .039"
PREFIX-0375-1500 .375" (3/8) 1.500" (1-1/2) 1.844" (1-27/32) .303" .039"
PREFIX-0375-2000 .375" (3/8) 2.000" (2) 2.344" (2-11/32) .303" .039"
PREFIX-0375-2500 .375" (3/8) 2.500" (2-1/2) 2.844" (2-27/32) .303" .039"
PREFIX-0375-3000 .375" (3/8) 3.000" (3) 3.344" (3-11/32) .303" .039"
PREFIX-0437-2500 .438" (7/16) 2.500" (2-1/2) 2.770" .367" .039"
PREFIX-0500-1000 .500" (1/2) 1.000" (1) 1.406" (1-13/32) .396" .047" (3/64)
PREFIX-0500-1250 .500" (1/2) 1.250" (1-1/4) 1.656" (1-21/32) .396" .047" (3/64)
PREFIX-0500-1500 .500" (1/2) 1.500" (1-1/2) 1.906" (1-29/32) .396" .047" (3/64)
PREFIX-0500-2000 .500" (1/2) 2.000" (2) 2.406" (2-13/32) .396" .047" (3/64)
PREFIX-0500-2500 .500" (1/2) 2.500" (2-1/2) 2.906" (2-29/32) .396" .047" (3/64)
PREFIX-0500-3000 .500" (1/2) 3.000" (3) 3.406" (3-13/32) .396" .047" (3/64)
Additional Sizes and finishes may
be available upon request